Boothbay/Wiscasset
Louie Caidoc

John Cooper

Aj Crocker

Ross Gaffney

Ben Gapski

Carson MacKusick
Nathan Percival
Jackson Zehm

Carrabec High School
Chandler Atwood

David Dixon

Noah Lightbody

Henry Lindeman

Austin Sales

Dirigo High School
Dominic Archer
William Morris

Gus Romanow
Tomlin Suttles
Kaeden Swan
Stetson Thurston
Mitchel Wolf

Hall-Dale High School
Justin Cole

Robert Free

Anna Gilbert

Kael Gilmore

Alex Pierce

Lisbon High School
Kylan Dugal
Malachi Ganong
Brody Hall

Ryan Hanlon
Emmaus Kay

Liam Kuhl

Samuel Liudvinaitis
Kendall McGhee
Isaac Scribellito
Nolan Williams

614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621

622
623
624
625
626

627
628
629
630
631
632
633

634
635
636
637
638

639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648

11
12
10

12
10

11
11
10
11
11

10
11

11
11
11
11

12
12
11
12
11

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
10

Class C Boys

Madison

Eli Meader 649
Craig Paine 650
Draek Poissonier 651

Maine Coast Waldorf

Milo Emerson 662
Oliver Finn Audley 663
Otis Manganello 664
Fionn Mattson 665
Ronan Mattson 666
Maranacook

Carter Bennett 652
Tim Booth 653
Liam Farmer 654
Logan Farnham 655
Romelio Haldane 656
Jeff Lemieux 657
Kai Marcoux 658
Gage Mattson 659
Jacob Reily 660
Milo Winter 661

Monmouth Academy

Liam Berry 667
Levi Helmuth 668
Mt. Abram

Eryk Moore 669
Trevor Nichols 670
Zane Thorndike 671

North Yarmouth Academy

Finn Dornbach 672
Haddon Doyle 673
Leo Engebreth 674
William Kennedy 675
Alex Rogow 676

James Vaillancourt 677

Oak Hill

Maxx Crowley 678
Matthew Dupee 679
Valentin Rigois Chenet 680
Rhyder Staples 681

10
10
12

11
10

12

11
11

10
10
12
10

10
11

11

10
12
10

10
11
10
10
10
10

11
10
12

Top 7 teams qualify for State meet

Old Orchard Beach

Patrick Cox 682
Andy Kulenduka 683
Ethan MacWilliam 684
Aidyn Panizo 685
Trevor Skelton 686
Liam Thomas 687

Richmond High School

Brice Allen 688
Drew Caraway 689
Justin Crosman 690
Cody Fournier 691
Tanner Hatch 692
Kingston Lavallee 693

Traip Academy

Sean Beaudoin 694
Charlie Coraccio 695
Caleb Flores 696
Seaton Garrett 697
Zedric Nippas 698
Tate Peterson 699
Harper Stauble 700
Dean Trainer 701
Waynflete School

Finn Cohan 702
Caleb Kramer 703
Tadhg Lake 704
Kaleb Li 705
Jacob Liff 706
Rafe Lilienthal 707
Asahel Nkulu 708
Soren Southall 709
Dylan Valdmanis 710

Winthrop High School

Alfie Cognata 711
Gianni Haefele 712
Luke Hopkins 713
Keenan Libby 714
Ethan Long-Flagg 715
Jackson McBride 716
Tyler Poulin 717
Sam St. Germain 718
Mark Sylvester 719

Michael Van Tassel 720

12
12
12
10

11
11
10
11
10
10

10

12
12
12

10

12
11
10
10

1"
10
12
10

1"
11
12
12
12
10
11
11



