

## Class C Boys

### Boothbay/Wiscasset

Louie Caidoc	614	10
John Cooper	615	9
Aj Crocker	616	11
Ross Gaffney	617	12
Ben Gapski	618	10
Carson MacKusick	619	9
Nathan Percival	620	12
Jackson Zehm	621	10

### Carrabec High School

Chandler Atwood	622	11
David Dixon	623	11
Noah Lightbody	624	10
Henry Lindeman	625	11
Austin Sales	626	11

### Dirigo High School

Dominic Archer	627	10
William Morris	628	11
Gus Romanow	629	9
Tomlin Suttles	630	11
Kaeden Swan	631	11
Stetson Thurston	632	11
Mitchel Wolf	633	11

### Hall-Dale High School

Justin Cole	634	12
Robert Free	635	12
Anna Gilbert	636	11
Kael Gilmore	637	12
Alex Pierce	638	11

### Lisbon High School

Kylan Dugal	639	12
Malachi Ganong	640	12
Brody Hall	641	11
Ryan Hanlon	642	12
Emmaus Kay	643	11
Liam Kuhl	644	12
Samuel Liudvinaitis	645	12
Kendall McGhee	646	11
Isaac Scribellito	647	12
Nolan Williams	648	10

### Madison

Eli Meader	649	10
Craig Paine	650	10
Draek Poissonier	651	12

### Maine Coast Waldorf

Milo Emerson	662	11
Oliver Finn Audley	663	10
Otis Manganello	664	9
Fionn Mattson	665	12
Ronan Mattson	666	9

### Maranacook

Carter Bennett	652	11
Tim Booth	653	11
Liam Farmer	654	9
Logan Farnham	655	10
Romelio Haldane	656	10
Jeff Lemieux	657	12
Kai Marcoux	658	10
Gage Mattson	659	9
Jacob Reily	660	10
Milo Winter	661	11

### Monmouth Academy

Liam Berry	667	9
Levi Helmuth	668	11

### Mt. Abram

Eryk Moore	669	10
Trevor Nichols	670	12
Zane Thorndike	671	10

### North Yarmouth Academy

Finn Dornbach	672	10
Haddon Doyle	673	11
Leo Engebret	674	10
William Kennedy	675	10
Alex Rogow	676	10
James Vaillancourt	677	10

### Oak Hill

Maxx Crowley	678	11
Matthew Dupee	679	10
Valentin Rigois Chenet	680	12
Rhyder Staples	681	9

### Old Orchard Beach

Patrick Cox	682	9
Andy Kulenduka	683	12
Ethan MacWilliam	684	12
Aidyn Panizo	685	12
Trevor Skelton	686	10
Liam Thomas	687	9

### Richmond High School

Brice Allen	688	11
Drew Caraway	689	11
Justin Crosman	690	10
Cody Fournier	691	11
Tanner Hatch	692	10
Kingston Lavallee	693	10

### Traip Academy

Sean Beaudoin	694	10
Charlie Coraccio	695	9
Caleb Flores	696	9
Seaton Garrett	697	12
Zedric Nippas	698	12
Tate Peterson	699	12
Harper Stauble	700	9
Dean Trainer	701	10

### Waynflete School

Finn Cohan	702	12
Caleb Kramer	703	11
Tadhg Lake	704	10
Kaleb Li	705	10
Jacob Liff	706	9
Rafe Lilienthal	707	11
Asahel Nkulu	708	10
Soren Southall	709	12
Dylan Valdmanis	710	10

### Winthrop High School

Alfie Cognata	711	11
Gianni Haefele	712	11
Luke Hopkins	713	12
Keenan Libby	714	12
Ethan Long-Flagg	715	12
Jackson McBride	716	10
Tyler Poulin	717	11
Sam St. Germain	718	11
Mark Sylvester	719	9
Michael Van Tassel	720	9

**Top 7 teams qualify for State meet**